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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  MARCH 17, 2007    LOCATION:   MANDALAY BAY EVENTS CENTER, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Robert Byrd, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady & Tony Weeks 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Duane Ford, Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham, Robert Hoyle, Patricia Morse 

Jarman, Al Lefkowitz, Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge,  

Doug Tucker, Visiting Judge: Nelson Vazquez 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Steve Esposito 

Ringside Doctors: Al Capanna, Jeff Davidson, Rodney Courson & Anthony Ruggeroli 

Ring Announcer: Michael Buffer & Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Golden Boy Promotions & Don Chargin Productions 
Matchmaker: Eric Gomez 
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Results 
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Number 
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Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

MARCO ANTONIO BARRERA 
Chula Vista, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ 
Mexico City, MX D.F. 

Marquez won by unanimous decision. 
BARRERA   -   MARQUEZ 
109-118; 111-116; 111-116 
D. Tucker – P. Morse Jarman – P. Smith 
**JMM wins WBC Super Featherweight Title 

CA027932 
 
 

NV019523 

 
 
 

12 

01/17/74 
 
 

08/23/73 

130 
 
 

129 

Suspend Barrera until 04/17/07 
Suspend Marquez until 05/02/07 
No contact until 04/17/07 – for above right eyelid 
laceration. 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

DANIEL PONCE DE LEON 
Vernon, CA 

----- vs ----- 
GERONIMO PENALOSA 
Los Angeles, CA 

Ponce De Leon won by unanimous decision. 
PONCE DE LEON   -   PENALOSA 
119-109; 119-109; 120-108 
N. Vazquez – C. Giampa – D. Moretti 
**PDL retains WBO & IBA Jr. Featherweight 
Title 

CA060955 
 
 

NV025062 

 
 

12 

07/27/80 
 
 

08/07/72 

122 
 
 

122 

Suspend Peñalosa until 05/02/07 
No contact until 04/17/07 – for cut on right cheek 
& scalp laceration back of head. 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

DEMETRIUS DWAYNE HOPKINS 
Philadelphia, PA 

----- vs ----- 
STEPHEN PHELIPE FORBES 
Pontiac, MI 

Hopkins won by unanimous decision. 
HOPKINS   -   FORBES 
118-110; 117-111; 118-110 
R. Hoyle – D. Shirley – G. Trowbridge 
**DDH retains USBA Jr. Welterweight Title 

PA057507 
 
 

NV037518 

 
 

12 

10/16/80 
 
 

02/26/77 

140 
 
 

140 

FORBES must have bi-annual eye exam to 
evaluate lattice degeneration due 08/28/2007 
 
 
 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

JUAN ALBERTO ROSAS 
Mexico City, MX DF 

----- vs ----- 
SERGIO ESPINOZA 
El Cajon, CA 

Espinoza won by unanimous decision. 
ROSAS   -   ESPINOZA 
91-97; 92-96; 91-97 
D. Ford – B. Graham – C.J. Ross 

PR074305 
 
 

CA058929 

 
 

10 

11/28/84 
 
 

07/04/78 

112 
 
 

111.5 

Suspend Rosas until 04/17/07 
No contact until 04/08/07 
Espinoza must have right nasal bone fracture 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 09/14/07 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

DIOSDADO GABI REBUCAS 
Los Angeles, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ANTONIO MARIA COCHERO DIAZ 
Miami, FL 

Gabi won by TKO 2:59 of the 2nd round. CA061063 
 
 

NV064424 

 
 

10 

09/09/79 
 
 

09/26/77  

117.5 
 
 

117 

Suspend Cochero-Diaz until 05/02/07 
No contact until 04/17/07 
 
 
Referee: Toby Gibson 



 
 
 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

EDUARDO FELIPE ESCOBEDO 
Los Angeles, CA 

----- vs ----- 
EDEL J. RUIZ 
Los Mochis, Sinaloa, MX 

Escobedo won by KO 1:43 of the 3rd round. NV061984 
 
 

FL042472 

 
 

8 

02/08/84 
 
 

10/10/77 

126.5 
 
 

126 

Suspend Ruiz until 04/17/07 
No contact until 04/08/07 
 
 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

ANTHONY MARTINEZ 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JESUS A. VILLAREAL 
Victoria, TX 

Martinez won by TKO 1:28 of the 2nd round. NV073969 
 
 

TX073533 

 
 

4 

09/20/85 
 
 

08/18/78 

141 
 
 

143.5 

Suspend Villarreal until 04/17/07 
No contact until 04/08/07 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

ASHANTI DETTRECK JORDAN 
Fairfield, LA 

----- vs ----- 
ERIC LEE MOLINA 
Lyford, TX 

Jordan won by KO 1:45 of the 1st round. CA035621 
 
 

TX027778 

 
 

4 

04/23/77 
 
 

04/26/82 

232 
 
 

215 

BOTH FIGHTERS – PRO DEBUT 
Suspend Molina until 04/17/07 
No contact until 04/08/07 
 
Referee: Toby Gibson 
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